MMS Battle of the Books List for 2024-2025

Friday, January 31, 2025
Friday, February 28, 2025
Friday, March 28, 2025

Round 1 Competition
Round 2 Competition
Battle of the Books Championship

Title of Book Author
Artemis Fowl Colfer, Eoin
The Batboy Lupicia, Mike
Daughter of the Deep Riordan, Rick
Forest World Engle, Margarita
Found Haddix, Margaret P
Marooned Kraske, Robert
Mixed Up Korman, Gordon
New Kid Craft, Jerry
Okay for Now Schmidt, Gary
Trapped in Hitler's Web Skyrupuch, Marsha

Lexile Framework for Reading (Click to read more)

e Proficiency Level 6th: 997 (band is 925-1070)
e Proficiency Level 7th: 1045 (band is 970-1120)
e Proficiency Level 8th: 1097 (band is 1010-1185)

Lexile
600L
940L
700L
1240L
750L
960L
710L
320L
850L
850L

Genre
Fantasy
Sports
Science Fiction
Novel in Verse
Mystery
Non-Fiction
Humor/Real
Graphic Novel
Adventure
Historical Fiction


http://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-Assessment/Assessment/Pages/Lexile-Framework.aspx
http://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-Assessment/Assessment/Pages/Lexile-Framework.aspx

