MMS Battle of the Books List for 2024-2025

Round 1 Competition Round 2 Competition Battle of the Books Championship Friday, January 31, 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025 Friday, March 28, 2025

Title of Book	Author	Lexile	Genre
Artemis Fowl	Colfer, Eoin	600L	Fantasy
The Batboy	Lupicia, Mike	940L	Sports
Daughter of the Deep	Riordan, Rick	700L	Science Fiction
Forest World	Engle, Margarita	1240L	Novel in Verse
Found	Haddix, Margaret P	750L	Mystery
Marooned	Kraske, Robert	960L	Non-Fiction
Mixed Up	Korman, Gordon	710L	Humor/Real
New Kid	Craft, Jerry	320L	Graphic Novel
Okay for Now	Schmidt, Gary	850L	Adventure
Trapped in Hitler's Web	Skyrupuch, Marsha	850L	Historical Fiction

Lexile Framework for Reading (Click to read more)

• Proficiency Level 6th: 997 (band is 925-1070)

• Proficiency Level 7th: 1045 (band is 970-1120)

• Proficiency Level 8th: 1097 (band is 1010-1185)